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TEAM
Philadelphia Wombat Platoon

Milford Chaos

34th Street Snakes

Fairfax Doves

Fairfax Grasshoppers

Linwood Team

Raleigh Sea Monkeys of DOOM
Union Underdogs

Uxbridge Gamblers

Vineland Bears

Williamstown Phoenix

Wrentham Warlocks
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PCT
0.048

0.044
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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